Grove Avenue

RICHMOND GREEK FESTIVAL
45th ANNUAL

Drive-Thru Order Form

® Walksain. Packing June 1st — June 4th

® Kingcrest ® DRIVE-THRU

Drive-Thru Traffic

EXIT

Marvern Avenue

{—' Antrim Ave, ——3 ]

ENTER

lt — Drive-Thru Traffic .

Cary Street Road

ltem
PORK TENDERLOIN SOUVLAKI MEAL
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI MEAL

MOUSSAKA MEAL
(Eggplant and ground beef)

PASTICHIO MEAL

(Pasta and ground beef)

* Meals Include: Yahni (Grecian Green Beans), Pilaf (Herbed Rice),
Tiropita (cheese pie), Spanakopita (spinach pie),
Dolmades (stuffed grape leaves)

MEATLESS VEGGIE MEAL

(Grecian Green Beans, herbed rice, cheese pies,
spinach pies, stuffed grape leaves)

GYROS

(Seasoned meat roasted and served on grilled flat bread, topped
with yogurt/garlic cucumber sauce, diced tomatoes and onions)

Extra Tzatziki Cup

GREEK SALAD

BAKLAVA (4 count)
ASSORTED PASTRY (5 count)

(baklava, kataifi, kourambiedes, finiki, and ergolavi)

GALAKTOBOUREKO (4 count)
(Custard baked in filo pastry topped with a delicate syrup)

www.greekfestival.com

For faster service, check off quantity of
each selection you want to order and
hand it to our attendant.

Cash, Credit/Debit cards accepted.
Checks, payable to The Greek Festival,
must include a telephone number.

Opa!

Price
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$18.00

$12.00

$10.00

$1.00
$5.00
$12.00
$15.00

$ 16.00

BOTTLED WATER $ 2.00

TOTAL

Quantity

X
X
X

X

X X X X



http://www.greekfestival.com/

