

## RICHMOND GREEK FESTIVAL 45th ANNUAL

Drive-Thru Order Form June 1st – June 4th www.greekfestival.com

For faster service, check off quantity of each selection you want to order and hand it to our attendant.

Cash, Credit/Debit cards accepted.
Checks, payable to *The Greek Festival*, must include a telephone number. *Opa!* 

<u>ltem</u>	<u>Price</u>	<b>Quantity</b>	
PORK TENDERLOIN SOUVLAKI MEAL	\$18.00	X	-
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI MEAL	\$18.00	x	
MOUSSAKA MEAL	\$18.00	x	
(Eggplant and ground beef)	•		
PASTICHIO MEAL	\$18.00	X	
(Pasta and ground beef)			
* Moole Include: Vehni (Cresian Crean Beans) Bilef (Herhad Biss)			
* Meals Include: Yahni (Grecian Green Beans), Pilaf (Herbed Rice), Tiropita (cheese pie), Spanakopita (spinach pie),			
Dolmades (stuffed grape leaves)			
MEATI FOO VECCIE MEAL	<b>.</b>		
MEATLESS VEGGIE MEAL (Grecian Green Beans, herbed rice, cheese pies,	\$12.00	x	
spinach pies, stuffed grape leaves)			
GYROS	\$10.00	x	
(Seasoned meat roasted and served on grilled flat bread, topped	·		
with yogurt/garlic cucumber sauce, diced tomatoes and onions)			
•	\$ 1.00		
GREEK SALAD	\$ 5.00	x	
BAKLAVA (4 count)			
ASSORTED PASTRY (5 count)		x	
(baklava, kataifi, kourambiedes, finiki, and ergolavi)	<b>V</b> 10100		
GALAKTOBOUREKO (4 count)	\$ 16.00	X	
(Custard baked in filo pastry topped with a delicate syrup)			
BOTTLED WATER	\$ 2.00	X	
ΤΟΤΔΙ			